VALLEY-WIDE

RECREATTION AND PARK DISTRICT
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Fee:$3.00 per Immediate Family and 1.00 per additional guest

February 12
10am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30am

10:30-10:45am
10:45-10:50am
10:50-11:10am
11:10-11:15am

February 19"
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Mom & Me

Days: Wednesday

Time: 10am-11:15
Location: 901 W. Esplanade, San Jacinto
Dates: On going each Wednesday

FEBRUARY 2025

Valentine’s Party
Valley-Wide

Sign-In

Songs

Special Guest: “Unicorn”

Snack
Arts & Crafts
Clean up & Good Byes

NO CLASS

February 26™
10am Valley-Wide
10:00-10:15am Sign-In
10:15-10:30am Songs
10:30-10:45am Special Guest: “Batman”
10:45-10:50am Snack
10:50-11:10am Arts & Crafts
11:10-11:15am Clean up & Good Byes
Hello 2025!!!
Welcome back to Mom & Me

Wear Red, Pink, or Purple
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Mom & Me

Days: Wednesday

Time: 10am-11:15
Location: 901 W. Esplanade, San Jacinto
Dates: On going each Wednesday
" Fee:$3.00 per Immediate Family and 1.00 per additional guest

March 12"

MARCH 2025

March 5"

10am Valley-Wide

10:00-10:15am Sign-In

10:15-10:30am Songs

10:30-10:45am Special Guest: “Doug the Dog”
10:45-10:50am Snack

10:50-11:10am Arts & Crafts

11:10-11:15am Clean up & Good Byes

St. Patrick’s Day Party Ll Rx

10am Valley-Wide g@ ﬂ
10:00-10:15am Sign-In
10:15-10:30am Songs
10:30-10:45am Special Guest: “Wear Green”
10:45-10:50am Snack
10:50-11:10am Arts & Crafts
11:10-11:15am Clean up & Good Byes
March 19" NO CLASS
March 26"
Valley-Wide
10:00-10:15am Sign-In
10:15-10:30am Songs
10:30-10:45am Special Guest: “Marvel Day”
10:45-10:50am Snack Dress up as your favorite Marvel Hero
10:50-11:10am Arts & Crafts
\ 11:10-11:15am Clean up & Good Byes
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April 2"

April 9"

10am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30am
10:30-10:45am
10:45-10:50am

10:50-11:10am
11:10-11:15am

April 16"

10am
10:00-10:15am

- §
: @ 10:15-10:30am
Z 10:30-10:45am
3 10:45-10:50am

10:50-11:10am
11:10-11:15am

April 23"

b asl 10am

5 10:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30am

10:30-10:45am
10:45-10:50am
10:50-11:10am
11:10-11:15am

April 30"

GoRecreationerg

Location: 901 W. Esplanade, San Jacinto
Dates: On going each Wednesday
Fee:$3.00 per Immediate Family and 1.00 per additional guest
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Mom & Me

Days: Wednesday
Time: 10am-11:15

APRIL 2025
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NO CLASS

Valley-Wide
Sign-In

Songs

Special Guest:
Snack

Arts & Crafts
Clean up & Good Byes

Easter Party

(Easter egg hunt, Bring your own basket)
Valley-Wide

“Linda the Llama”

__/é_?,pq\ Sign-In
PP Songs
b ¥ Special Guest: “Easter Bunny”
Cery, Snack
Arts & Crafts ﬁ ﬁ‘
Clean up & Good Byes D | l
sumdh Valley-Wide
4395 Signn
I s IT e Songs
‘%" Special Guest: “Edward the Eagle”
;o Snack
- N Arts & Crafts
earth dd/ Clean up & Good Byes
NO CLASS
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Fee:$3.00 per

May 7"

10am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30am

10:30-10:45am
10:45-10:50am
10:50-11:10am
11:10-11:15am

May 14™
10am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30am

10:30-10:45am
10:45-10:50am
10:50-11:10am
11:10-11:15am
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Mom & Me

Days: Wednesday
Time: 10am-11:15
Location: 901 W. Esplanade, San Jacinto
Dates: On going each Wednesday
Immediate Family and 1.00 per additional guest

MAY 2025

Valley-Wide
Sign-In
Songs

Special Guest: “Star Wars Day”
Snack
Arts & Crafts

Clean up & Good Byes

h\‘\j}, .
=

Mother’s Day 5,': NS “%
Valley-Wide ' e
Sign-In

Songs

Special Guest: “Graduation Day”
Snack
Arts & Crafts

Clean up & Good Byes

Have a great summer!!! 4= Play.
See you in October!! R o
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